UN 104’

66™ MEETING OF THE EXECUTIVE BOARD
Ume3, 7-9 March 2013

PROGRAMME

THURSDAY, 7 March 2013

Arrival of the participants

19.55
20.00

Departure from hotel Winn lobby, Vasaplan

Get-together dinner at restaurant Teatercafeet, Vasaplan

FRIDAY, 8 March 2013

09.00
09.15-10.00
10.00
10.15-12.00
10.45

12.00
12.10-12.30
12.30-14.00
14.00-17.00
15.10

17.45

18.00

Departure from the hotel, 10 min walk

Study visit at Umea Arts Campus

Walk back to meeting venue Umea Folkets Hus, Vasaplan, 10 min walk

Meeting of the Executive Board, open session

Coffee & tea

Family photo

Press conference

Lunch

Continuation of the Board meeting, closed session, Umea Folkets Hus, Vasaplan
Coffee break

Departure from the hotel, 5 min walk

Sami dance performance (starts 18.00) followed by dinner at restaurant

Angelini, Radhusesplanaden 14.

SATURDAY, 9 March 2013
11.00 Meet-up in the hotel lobby for walk (1,5 km) or bus to Gammlia

11.00-15.00

Sami Week programme at Gammlia area/Museum of Vasterbotten: visit the

Sami cots/tents, visit reindeers, traditional “Gahkku” bread baking, Sami handicraft etc. Lunch

included.
19.30
22.00

Dinner at restaurant Rex, Radhustorget

Sapmi CLUB! at Norrlandsoperan



SUNDAY, 10 March 2013

Departure



