

66TH MEETING OF THE EXECUTIVE BOARD Umeå, 7-9 March 2013

PROGRAMME

THURSDAY, 7 March 2013

Arrival of the participants

19.55	Departure from hotel Winn lobby, Vasaplan
20.00	Get-together dinner at restaurant Teatercafeet, Vasaplan

FRIDAY, 8 March 2013

09.00	Departure from the hotel, 10 min walk	
09.15-10.00	Study visit at Umeå Arts Campus	
10.00	Walk back to meeting venue Umeå Folkets Hus, Vasaplan, 10 min walk	
10.15 -12.00	Meeting of the Executive Board, open session	
10.45	Coffee & tea	
12.00	Family photo	
12.10-12.30	Press conference	
12.30-14.00	Lunch	
14.00-17.00	Continuation of the Board meeting, closed session, Umeå Folkets Hus, Vasaplan	
15.10	Coffee break	
17.45	Departure from the hotel, 5 min walk	
18.00	Sami dance performance (starts 18.00) followed by dinner at restaurant	
	Angelini, Rådhusesplanaden 14.	

SATURDAY, 9 March 2013

11.00 Meet-up in the hotel lobby for walk (1,5 km) or bus to Gammlia

11.00-15.00 Sami Week programme at Gammlia area/Museum of Västerbotten: visit the Sami cots/tents, visit reindeers, traditional "Gáhkku" bread baking, Sami handicraft etc. Lunch included.

19.30	Dinner at restaurant Rex, Rådhustorget
22.00	Sapmi CLUBI at Norrlandsoperan

SUNDAY, 10 March 2013

Departure